
Precipitation Summary for Canyon Ferry Reservoir
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Oct 0.55 0.55 0.66 0.66 0.46 0.46 120% 83% 120% 83%
Nov 0.77 1.32 0.46 1.12 1.33 1.79 58% 167% 74% 118%
Dec 0.07 1.39 0.46 1.58 0.76 2.55 9% 15% 55% 88%
Jan 1.28 2.67 0.52 2.10 0.22 2.77 582% 246% 96% 127%
Feb 0.55 3.22 0.38 2.48 0.92 3.69 60% 145% 87% 130%
Mar 0.89 4.11 0.63 3.11 0.41 4.10 217% 141% 100% 132%
Apr 0.59 4.70 0.91 4.02 0.78 4.88 76% 65% 96% 117%
May 1.35 6.05 1.78 5.80 2.81 7.69 48% 76% 79% 104%
June 0.54 6.59 1.82 7.62 4.05 11.74 13% 30% 56% 86%
July 0.61 7.20 1.34 8.96 1.09 12.83 56% 46% 56% 80%
Aug
Sep

Monthly Precipitation - WY2012, WY2011 and Average Conditions
Data for the Month of July 2012

Canyon Ferry Reservoir, Montana
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